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Model Number: 8030-813-239
Shurflo 8030-813-239, 150psi 12volt Viton Seals, (upgraded from 8030-947-239), 8.702-335.0

Manufacturer: Shurflo

Model

8030-813-239

Description

1.6 GPM open flow, Viton&reg; valves, Santoprene&reg; diaphragm, 150 PSI

Demand Switch, 3/8" NPT-Female ports, Nylon Housing

Voltage

12 VvDC

PSI

80

100

150

BAR
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5.4

6.9

9.5

GPM

1.20

1.10

0.83

L/min

4.5

4.2

3.1

Amps

9.1

10.1

12.0
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8000 Series Diaphragm Pump
High Pressure 150 PSI Demand Pump (12 VDC)

Upgraded pump from 8030-947-239

Cross Reference Skus

100893
8000-813-239
8030-813-239
87023350
8.702-335.0
SF8030813239
9.103-697.0
91036970
225179508975

Data Sheet
Temerature rise chart

See Also:

Replacement pressure switch

Shurflo: Head Replacement - 8050 / 8000 Series - Viton [94-380-28]
Shurflo: Head Replacement - 8050 / 8000 Series - EPDM [94-380-17]
20180522djc
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